
NORTHPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL 

FLOOR HOCKEY INTRAMURAL 

SCHEDULE 
5th &6th Grade Only 

All sessions will begin at 8:00 A.M. and will finish at 

8:40.  All students that attend intramurals must stay for 

the duration unless they have a pass. If I have an 

emergency and cannot attend please have your 

son/daughter report to the school cafeteria.  Any 

questions feel free to call me at 486-7365. 
Thank you. 

Mr. BAHR 

 

11/9 

11/10 

11/12 

11/15 

11/16 

11/17 

11/18 

11/19 

11/22 

11/23 

11/24 

11/29 

11/30 

12/1 

12/2 

12/3 

 

 

 



 

 


